Obama Academy Lady Eagles
2023-2024 Basketball Schedule
Woodland Hills Tip Off @ Woodland Hills
Sat.12/2/23	Obama   Vs.  Belle Vernon 	9:30 am
Sun. 12/3/23      Obama    Vs.  Clairton		10:00 am
Wed. 12/13/23   Ellis @ Obama 			JV 6pm   Varsity 7:30 pm
Mon. 12/18/23   Obama @ Burrell		JV 6pm    Varsity 7:30 pm
North Allegheny Christmas Tournament @ North Allegheny
Wed. 12/27/23     Obama vs TBD
Thurs. 12/28/23   Obama vs. TBD
Fri. 1/5/24 Obama @ Carrick Varsity 		3:15 pm JV 5pm
Sat.  1/6/24   Pittsburgh Basketball Classic @ Ambridge
Obama Vs. Seton Lasalle Varsity 		5:30pm
Tues.1/9/24 Obama @ Allderdice		JV 5:30pm Varsity 7pm
Fri.  1/12/24   Perry @ Obama 			varsity 3:15pm JV 5pm
Sat. 1/13/24 Obama @ York PA			TBA
Sun.1/14/24 Obama @ York PA 			TBA
Wed. 1/17/24 Brashear @ Obama 		JV 5:30pm   varsity 7pm
Fri.  1/19/24   Obama @ Westinghouse   		JV 5:30pm varsity 7pm
Sat. 1/27/24 Winchester Thurston @ Obama 	Varsity   12pm
Tues. 1/30/24 Allderdice @ Obama 		JV 5:30pm varsity 7pm
Fri.  2/2/24 Obama @ Perry 			Varsity 3:15pm Jv 5pm
Tues. 2/6/24 Obama @ Brashear 		Varsity 3:15pm jv 5pm
Fri. 2/9/24   Westinghouse @ Obama		JV 5:30pm   varsity  7pm
Mon. 2/12/24 Obama @ Penn Hills 		TBD
